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Clone (TR106)

PKC -TRE

Figure 1. GLuc-ONTM PKC Transcriptional Response Element (TRE) Clone(TR106)

Catalog: TR106
The PKC transcriptional response element (TRE) clone
assays the status of the PKC/MAPK signaling pathway
through the activity of the transcription factor PKC.
The PKC transcriptional TRE clone contains a minimal
promoter and tandem repeats of the PKC transcriptional

Description: .
response element upstream of a secreted Gaussia
luciferase reporter gene. The number of response
elements, as well as the intervening sequence between
theelements has been optimized to maximize the
sensitivity and signal to noise ratio.

Delivery: 500ng/ulL X 40nL

Storage Conditions: -20°C

QcC: .Functional validation in common cell line

.Full sequence verification
.Restriction Digestion



PKC/MAPK-TRE(8 hr Relative fold)

1504

PKC/MAPK-TRE(24 hr Relative fold)

304

Figure 2. Validation data of GLuc-ON™ PKC Transcriptional Response Element {TRE)
Clone{TR106).

Restriction Enzyme Information for TR106

Table 1. Restriction Enzymes That Do Not Cleave TR106

Afel
BstXI
Pacl

Sbfl

Agel
BstzZ171
Pmel

SgrAl

Ascl
Bsu36l
Pmil

SnaBl

Bael
Btrl
PpuMI

Spel

Table 2. Restriction Enzymes That Cleave TR106 Once

Aarl 619

Aflll 4628
Aspl 2095
Bfrl 343

Bsal 2527
BsiWI 2109
BspTI 343

BstPI 2187
Cspl 2169
Eco31l 2527
Fbal 2027
KspAl 2873
Notl 1412
PfI23l1 2109
PsplLlI 2109
Rsr2l 2169
Sgfl 3510
Vhad64] 343

Xmil 1190

Aasl
Ahdl
Assl
Bful
Bse8lI
Bso31I
BssHII
Bsu15I
Dral
Eco53kl
Fbll
Mfel
NspV
PAIFI
PspXI
Rsrll
Slal
Vspl

Zrml

Accl
Alol
Asull
Binl
BseAl
Bsp119I
BssSI
Bsul
Dralll
Eco57I
Fsel
Mrol
PaeR7I
Pfol
Pstl
Sacl
Smal
Xagl

1190
880

458

1976
2166
458

4455
4430
2624
4086
2732
2166
1418
2528
2975
674

1999
3422

Acclll
Aor13HI
Avrll
BmcAl
BseCl
Bsp13l
Bst2BI
Ccil
Drdl
Eco91l
Hindlll
MroNI
Pagl
Pscl
Psyl
Sall
Sspl
Xbal

2166
2166
1976

547

2166
4455
3034
4526
2187
764

2728
3034
4628
2095
1189
3435
1430

Bael BbvCl
EcoRV Fspl
PshAl Pvull
Srfl Swal
Acll 209 Acul
Asel 3709 AsiSl
BamHI 840 Baul
BmeRI 1155 Bpu14l
BseJl 883 BsePI
BspDI 547 BspEl
BstAFI 343 BstBI
CciNI 1412 Cfrol
Dril 1155 DseDI
EcolCRI 672 EcoNI
Hpal 2873 Kpn2l
MspCl 343  Munl
Pasl 2102 Paul
PshBlI 3709 Psp124BI
Ptel 2508 Recal
Scal 554  SfaAl
Sstl 674  Strl
Xcml 1651 Xhol

Table 3. Restriction Enzymes That Cleave TR106 Twice

4086
3510
4455

2508
2166
458

1997
4526
3422
2166
2882
2508
674

3034
3510
1418
1418

Blpl
Miul
SanDI

Adel
AspA2I
BciVI
Bsa29l
BseRI
BspHI
BstEll
Clal
Eam1105I
EcoO65I
Krol

Nael

Pcil
Psp1406l
Rgal
Sfr2741
TspMI
Xmal

2624
1976
4430
547

1972
3034
2187
547

1155
2187
2728
2730
4628
209

3510
1418
1997
1997

BsaAl
Ndel
Sapl

Aflll
AspEl
Bcll
BsaBl
BshVI
BspT1041
BstENI
Cpol
Ecl136ll
EcoRI
Ksp22I
NgoMIV
Pdil
PspEl
Rigl

Sful
Tth1111
Xmadl

343
1155
2027
883
547
458
3422
2169
672
483
2027
2728
2730
2187
2732
458
2095
1976



Acc36l 619

Alw44| 1095
Asp7001 1114
Basl 479
Bglll 475
Bpu10l 668
BsmBl 2445
Bsp68l 958
BstAUl 440
Bvel 619
Dinl 2262
Egel 2262
Hindll 1191
Mabl 1743
MroXI 1114
Mvrl 1187
Nrul 958
Ple19l 1187
Pvul 1187
SexAl 1743
SgrBlI 984
Stul 1975

Table 4. Restriction Enzymes That Cleave TR106 Three Times

Aanl 427 Aanl
Avall 2611 Bfml
Bmrl 611  Bmrl
Bse3DI 421 Bse3DI
BsrDI 3008 Bst6l
BstSFI 4172 BstSFI

Eco47I 2169 Eco47|

Acc36l
Alw44|
Asp700I
Basl
Bglll
Bpu10l
BsmBI
Bsp68I
BstAUI
Bvel
Dinl
Egel
Hindll
Mabl
MroXI
Muvrl
Nrul
Ple19l
Pvul
SexAl
SgrBI
Stul

Psil 2853 Sfcl

VpaK11Bl 2279 VpaK11BI

Acc65|
AlwNI
Asp718lI
Bbsl
Bmtl
BpuAl
Bsp120I
BspMI
BstV2I
Cail
Drall
Ehel
Kasl
Misl
Mscl
Narl
Pcel
PluTI
Rrul
Sfil
SmiMI
Van91l

663 Acc65l
1067 AlwNI
663 Asp718I
134 Bbsl
48 Bmtl
134 BpuAl
352 Bsp120I
619 BspMI
134 BstV2l
1067 Cail
353 Drall
2262 Ehel
2260 Kasl
946 Misl
946 Mscl
2261 Narl
1975 Pcel
2264 PIuTI
958 Rurul
657  Sfil
524  SmiMI
479 Van91l

1569 Aanl 2853 Aatll
2971 Bfml 4172 Bfml
1855 Bmul 141  Bmul
1577 Bse3DI 3008 BseMI
329 Bst6l 2212 Bst6l
4363 Eam1104l 329 Eam1104l
2279 Eco47i 2611 Gsul
2971 Sfcl 4172 Sfcl

2611 Zral 64  Zral

AccB7I
Apal
AsuNHI
Bcgl
Bpil
BpvUlI
Bsp14071
BspOl
BtgZI
Cfr42l
Eco147I1
Esp3l
Kpnl
MIuNI
Msll
Ncol
Pdml
PspOMI
Rsel
Sfol
SseBI
Vnel

66  Aatll

4363 Bme18l

611 Bmul

421 BseMl
3323 BstAPI
2212 Eam1104l

1033 Gsul
4363 Taqll

2097 Zral

AccB7I
Apal
AsuNHI
Bcegl
Bpil
BpvUI
Bsp14071
BspOl
BtgZI
Cfr42l
Eco1471
Esp3l
Kpnl
MIuNI
Msll
Ncol
Pdml
PspOMI
Rsel
Sfol
SseBlI
Vnel

2099 Aatll

1552 Bsp19l
680 BsrGl
1227 BtuMI

2267 Csil

2384 EcoO109I
3526 Hincll

2713 Ksp

2428 Mly113l

889 Msp
1883 Nhe

201
|

1438 PfIMI
3932 PstNI

889 Sacl

2393 Sfr3031
2384 SspDI
4314 Xmnl

2597

2169 Bme18l 2279

1855 Bpml

1033

1577 BseMI 3008
1721 BstAPlI 1793

3323 Earl
1252 Gsu
2071 Tagqll

2595

329
2551
2695

Avall
Bme18lI
Bpml
BsrDI
BstAPI
Earl
Psil
Taqll

2260
1114

2169
2611
1252
421

2624
2212
427

3764

Bsp19I
BsrGl
BtuMl
Csil
EcoO109I
Hincll
Kspl
Miy113I
Msp20I
Nhel
PfIMI
PstNI
Sacll
Sfr303I
SspDI
Xmnl

Avall
Bmrl
Bpml
BsrDI
BstSFI
Earl

Psil
VpaK11BI

2279
141

2551
1577
2971
3323
1569
2169



